

THE ODISHA STATE POLICE HOUSING & WELFARE CORPORATION LTD.
JANAPATH, BHOINAGAR, BHUBANESWAR - 22
[Electrical Division]
Ph: 0674-2541545, 2542921, Fax: 0674-2541543
E-mail :- pmelectricalophwc2021@gmail.com, Website: www.ophwc.nic.in

PRICE BID FOR THE WORK UNDER SL. NO :- 01 AS PER IFB

NAME OF THE WORK :- REPAIR & RENOVATION OF ADDITIONAL ELECTRICAL WORK AT ACADEMIC BLOCK-3 TO MAKE LABORATORIES AND CENTRAL INSTRUMENTATION FACILITY FUNCTIONAL AT RAMA DEVI WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, BHUBANESWAR.

BID REF NO :- 10/PM/ELECT/OPHWC/2022-23

NAME & ADDRESS OF THE FIRM	
---------------------------------------	--

SCHEDULE OF WORKS

Sl. No.	Description of work	Unit	Qty.	Estimated Cost in Rs.	
				RATE IN RS.	AMOUNT IN RS.
	INTERNAL WIRING & FIXTURE				
A	GROUND FLOOR(LAB)				
1	Recessed wiring to Different Points with 1.5 sq.mm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor of ISI marked with 20 mm dia non metallic PVC flexible conduit with 5 Amp, 250 V one way modular switch ISI marked and ceiling rose ISI marked mounted on MS Box having front bakelight cover of suitable size, MS Box with 1.0 sq. FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor as earth wire including all accessories and connection as per direction of Engineer in charge . (Make of wire Finolux / L &T / Anchor / Havels/ V guard/HPL)				
(a)	Telephone Point	Nos	10.00	₹ 927.32	₹ 9,273.20
2	Point wiring for 5/ 6 amp socket outlet (Separate) (MODULAR) with 1.5 sq.mm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor ISI marked in recess 20 mm dia non metallic PVC flexible conduit with 5 Amp,250 V modular type switch <(>&<> socket , phenolic laminated sheet suitable size ISI marked MS Box <(>&<> earthing Point with 1 x 1.5 sq.mm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor for loop earthing etc as required as per direction of Engineer in charge . (Make of wire Finolux / L <(>&<>T / Anchor / Havels/ V guard)Make-switch/Socket-Legrand/ Wipro/ Anchor/ havells/ Panasonic)	Nos	24	₹ 718.43	₹ 17,242.32

3	Point wiring for 15/16 amp socket outlet with 4.0sq.mm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor ISI marked in recess 20 mm dia non metallic PVC flexible conduit with 5 Amp, 250 V piano type switch & socket , phenolic laminated sheet suitable size ISI marked MS Box & earthing Point with 1 x 1.5 sq.mm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor for loop earthing etc as required as per direction of Engineer in charge . (Make of wire Finolex / L &T / Anchor / Havels/ V guard)	Nos	54	₹ 970.00	₹ 52,380.00
4	Point wiring for Computer Point (MODULAR) with 2.5 sq.mm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor ISI marked in recess 20 mm dia non metallic PVC flexible conduit with 3 Nos of 5 Amp, 250 V modular type switch & socket , phenolic laminated sheet suitable size ISI marked MS Box & earthing Point with 1 x 1.5 sq.mm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor for loop earthing etc as required as per direction of Engineer in charge . (Make of wire Finolex / L &T / Anchor / Havels/ V guard)	Nos	10	₹ 1,454.92	₹ 14,549.20
5	Recessed wiring to submain in 2 x 2.5 sqmm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor of ISI marked confirming to IS-694/1990 in 20 mm dia non metallic heavy duty flexible conduit 1.6 mm thick along with 1 x 1.5 sqmm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor as earth wire as required from BDB to Switch board & BDB to Switch board(Make of wire Finolex / L &T / Anchor / Havels/ V guard/HPL)	Mtr	350	140.02	₹ 49,007.00
6	Recessed wiring to submain in 2 x 4 sqmm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor of ISI marked confirming to IS-694/1990 in 20 mm dia non metallic heavy duty flexible conduit 1.6 mm thick along with 1 x 1.5 sqmm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor as earth wire as required (Make of wire Finolex / L &T /Anchor / Havels/ V guard) (CSR SL .No- 1.8.3)	Mtr	66	157.20	₹ 10,375.20
7	Recessed wiring in 1X1.5sqmm (For inverter)FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor of ISI marked confirming to IS-694/1990 in 20 mm dia non metallic heavy duty flexible conduit 1.6 mm thick as per direction of Engineer in charge(Make of wire Finolex/L&T/Anchor/Havels/V guard)	Mtr	200	105.87	₹ 21,174.00
8	Supply and fixing of 16 Amp top(for inverter installation) with all accessories and connection as per instruction of Electrical-Engineer-in-Charge	Nos	6	80.50	₹ 483.00

	9	Supply and laying of 4Sqmm 3 Core Copper Cable 20 mm dia non-metalic heavy duty flexible conduit 1.6 mm thick (Make of wire Finolex/L&T/Anchor/Havels/V Guard)	Mtr	36	136.02	₹ 4,896.72
	10	Recessed wiring to submain in 2 x 6 sqmm FR PVC insulated single core multistarnd copper conductor of ISI marked confirming to IS-694/1990 in 20 mm dia non metallic heavy duty flexible conduit 1.6 mm thick along with 1 x 2.5 sqmm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor as earth wire as required (Make of wire Finolex / L &T / Anchor / Havels/ V guard) (CSR SL .No- 1.8.4)	Mtr	126	187.36	₹ 23,607.36
	11	LAN WORK				₹ 0.00
	12	Supply & fixing of cat-6 UTP cable for LAN wiring in existing conduit pipe / PVC casing caping / under floor G.I. Tunk line as per the instruction of Electrical Engineer-In-Charge and consultant . MAKE- D-LINK/DIGISOL/ Molex/Amp	Mtr	610	26.17	₹ 15,963.70
	13	SUPPLY & FIXING OF POWER DISTRIBUTION BOX,MAKE-NET RACK/VAL RACK	Nos	3	523.80	₹ 1,571.40
	14	Supplying & fixing of patch panel suitable for rack mounting as per the instruction of Electrical Engineer-In-Charge and consultant .,24 PORT 10/100/1000MBPS(Make-D-Link/ Net Gear)	Nos	3	4,700.00	₹ 14,100.00
	15	Supply of 10/100/1000 gigabyte smart managed switch with 4 SFP port,24 ports(Make-D-Link/ Net Gear)	Nos	3	14,047.61	₹ 42,142.83
	16	SUPPLY & FIXING OF 1 MTR LONG PATCH CORD(MAKE- D-LINK)	Nos	72	101.49	₹ 7,307.28
	17	SUPPLY & FIXING OF INFORMATION OUTLET WITH SMB I/O MAKE D-LINK	Nos	10	206.85	₹ 2,068.50
	18	Supplying and fixing of different size modular GI Box 18 swg with Modular base & cover including all accessories. .				₹ 0.00
	19	4 module	Nos	18	₹ 170.63	₹ 3,071.34
	20	Blanking Plate	Nos	18	₹ 19.61	₹ 352.98
			TOTAL RS.(A)			₹ 2,89,566.03
B	FIRST FLOOR(LAB)					
	1	Recessed wiring to Different Points with 1.5 sq.mm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor of ISI marked with 20 mm dia non metallic PVC flexible conduit with 5 Amp, 250 V one way modular switch ISI marked and ceiling rose ISI marked mounted on MS Box having front bakelight cover of suitable size, MS Box with 1.0 sq. FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor as earth wire including all accessories and connection as per direction of Engineer in charge . (Make of wire Finolex / L &T / Anchor / Havels/ V guard/HPL)				
(a)		Telephone Point	Nos	10.00	₹ 927.32	₹ 9,273.20

2	Point wiring for 5/ 6 amp socket outlet (Separate) (MODULAR) with 1.5 sq.mm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor ISI marked in recess 20 mm dia non metallic PVC flexible conduit with 5 Amp,250 V modular type switch <(>&<)> socket , phenolic laminated sheet suitable size ISI marked MS Box <(>&<)> earthing Point with 1 x 1.5 sq.mm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor for loop earthing etc as required as per direction of Engineer in charge . (Make of wire Finolex / L <(>&<)>T / Anchor / Havels/ V guard)Make-switch/Socket-Legrand/ Wipro/ Anchor/ havells/ Panasonic)	Nos	24	₹ 718.43	₹ 17,242.32
3	Point wiring for 15/16 amp socket outlet with 4.0sq.mm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor ISI marked in recess 20 mm dia non metallic PVC flexible conduit with 5 Amp, 250 V piano type switch & socket , phenolic laminated sheet suitable size ISI marked MS Box & earthing Point with 1 x 1.5 sq.mm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor for loop earthing etc as required as per direction of Engineer in charge . (Make of wire Finolex / L &T / Anchor / Havels/ V guard)	Nos	68	₹ 970.00	₹ 65,960.00
4	Point wiring for Computer Point (MODULAR) with 2.5 sq.mm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor ISI marked in recess 20 mm dia non metallic PVC flexible conduit with 3 Nos of 5 Amp, 250 V modular type switch <(>&<)> socket , phenolic laminated sheet suitable size ISI marked MS Box <(>&<)> earthing Point with 1 x 1.5 sq.mm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor for loop earthing etc as required as per direction of Engineer in charge . (Make of wire Finolex / L <(>&<)>T / Anchor / Havels/ V guard)	Nos	10	₹ 1,454.92	₹ 14,549.20
5	Recessed wiring to submain in 2 x 2.5 sqmm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor of ISI marked confirming to IS-694/1990 in 20 mm dia non metallic heavy duty flexible conduit 1.6 mm thick along with 1 x 1.5 sqmm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor as earth wire as required from BDB to Switch board & BDB to Switch board(Make of wire Finolex / L &T / Anchor / Havels/ V guard/HPL)	Mtr	400	140.02	₹ 56,008.00

6	Recessed wiring to submain in 2 x 4 sqmm FR PVC insulated single core multistarnd copper conductor of ISI marked confirming to IS-694/1990 in 20 mm dia non metallic heavy duty flexible conduit 1.6 mm thick along with 1 x 1.5 sqmm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor as earth wire as required (Make of wire Finolex / L &T /Anchor / Havels/ V guard) (CSR SL .No- 1.8.3)	Mtr	66	157.20	₹ 10,375.20
7	Recessed wiring in 1X1.5sqmm (For inverter)FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor of ISI marked confirming to IS-694/1990 in 20 mm dia non metallic heavy duty flexible conduit 1.6 mm thick as per direction of Engineer in charge(Make of wire Finolex/L&T/Anchor/Havels/V guard)	Mtr	200	105.87	₹ 21,174.00
8	Supply and fixing of 16 Amp top(for inverter installation) with all accessories and connction as per instruction of Electrical-Engi neer-in-Charge	Nos	6	80.50	₹ 483.00
9	Recessed wiring to submain in 2 x 6 sqmm FR PVC insulated single core multistarnd copper conductor of ISI marked confirming to IS-694/1990 in 20 mm dia non metallic heavy duty flexible conduit 1.6 mm thick along with 1 x 2.5 sqmm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor as earth wire as required (Make of wire Finolex / L &T / Anchor / Havels/ V guard) (CSR SL .No- 1.8.4)	Mtr	230	187.36	₹ 43,092.80
10	Supply and laying of 4Sqmm 3 Core Cupper Cable 20 mm dia non-metallic heavy duty flexible conduit 1.6 mm thick (Make of wire Finolex/L&T/Anchor/Havels/V Guard)	Mtr	36	136.02	₹ 4,896.72
11	Supply and fixing of 4 way mcb Box with 32 Amp TPN MCB <(>&<)> 12 nos 20 amp SPMCB with sheet steel encloser , distribution board, on surface/ recess, complete with tinned copper bus bar , neutral bus bar, earth bar, din bar , detachable gland plate, interconnection , phosphate and power painted including earthing etc as required. (Sl. No- 2.7.4, 2.5& 2.9)Make-MCB-(Legrand/L&T/ ABB/SCHNIDER/ANCHOR-PANASONIC)	Set	2	4,567.86	₹ 9,135.72
12	Recessed wiring to submain in 4 x 6 sqmm FR PVC insulated single core multistarnd copper conductor of ISI marked confirming to IS-694/1990 in 32 mm dia non metallic heavy duty flexible conduit 1.6 mm thick along with 2 x 2.5 sqmm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor as earth wire as required (Make of wire Finolex / L &T /Anchor / Havels/ V guard) (CSR SL .No- 1.8.10)	Mtr	35	284.18	₹ 9,946.30
13	LAN WORK				₹ 0.00

14	Supply <(>&<)> fixing of cat-6 UTP cable for LAN wiring in existing conduit pipe / PVC casing capping / under floor G.I. Tunk line as per the instruction of Electrical Engineer-In-Charge and consultant . MAKE- D-LINK/DIGISOL/ Molex/Amp	Mtr	610	26.17	₹ 15,963.70
15	SUPPLY & FIXING OF POWER DISTRIBUTION BOX,MAKE-NET RACK/VAL RACK	Nos	3	523.80	₹ 1,571.40
16	Supplying <(>&<)> fixing of patch panel suitable for rack mounting as per the instruction of Electrical Engineer-In-Charge and consultant .,24 PORT 10/100/1000MBPS(Make-D-Link/ Net Gear)	Nos	3	4,700.00	₹ 14,100.00
17	Supply of 10/100/1000 gigabyte smart managed switch with 4 SFP port,24 ports(Make-D-Link/ Net Gear)	Nos	3	14,047.61	₹ 42,142.83
18	SUPPLY <(>&<)> FIXING OF 1 MTR LONG PATCH CORD(MAKE- D-LINK)	Nos	72	101.49	₹ 7,307.28
19	SUPPLY <(>&<)> FIXING OF INFORMATION OUTLET WITH SMB I/O MAKE D-LINK	Nos	10	206.85	₹ 2,068.50
20	Supplying and fixing of different size modular GI Box 18 swg with Modular base & cover including all accessories. .				₹ 0.00
21	4 module	Nos	18	₹ 170.63	₹ 3,071.34
22	Blanking Plate	Nos	18	₹ 19.61	₹ 352.98
				TOTAL RS.(B)	₹ 3,48,714.49
C	CLASS ROOM(LECTURE GALERY				
1	Point wiring for 15/16 amp socket outlet with 4.0sq.mm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor ISI marked in recess 20 mm dia non metallic PVC flexible conduit with 5 Amp, 250 V piano type switch & socket , phenolic laminated sheet suitable size ISI marked MS Box & earthing Point with 1 x 1.5 sq.mm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor for loop earthing etc as required as per direction of Engineer in charge . (Make of wire Finolex / L &T / Anchor / Havels/ V guard)	Nos	6	₹ 970.00	₹ 5,820.00
2	Recessed wiring to submain in 2 x 2.5 sqmm FR PVC insulated single core multistarnd copper conductor of ISI marked confirming to IS-694/1990 in 20 mm dia non metallic heavy duty flexible conduit 1.6 mm thick along with 1 x 1.5 sqmm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor as earth wire as required from BDB to Swich board & BDB to Switch board(Make of wire Finolex / L &T / Anchor / Havels/ V guard/HPL)	Mtr	85	140.02	₹ 11,901.70

3	Recessed wiring to submain in 2 x 4 sqmm FR PVC insulated single core multistarnd copper conductor of ISI marked confirming to IS-694/1990 in 20 mm dia non metallic heavy duty flexible conduit 1.6 mm thick along with 1 x 1.5 sqmm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor as earth wire as required (Make of wire Finolex / L &T /Anchor / Havels/ V guard) (CSR SL .No- 1.8.3)	Mtr	90	157.20	₹ 14,148.00
4	Supply and fixing of 16 Amp top(for inverter installation) with all accessories and connction as per instruction of Electrical-Engi neer-in-Charge	Nos	2	80.50	₹ 161.00
5	Supply and fixing of inverter 1050 VA Sine wave Inverter with 12 volt 150 AH Tall tublar battery including trolley with all accessories and connections as per instruction of Electrical Engineer-In-Charge(MICROTEK/LUMINOUS)(MAKE-BATTERY-EXIDE)	No	1	19,680.00	₹ 19,680.00
				TOTAL RS.(C)	₹ 51,710.70
D	STUDENT COUNCLING				
1	Point wiring for Instrument Point (MODULAR) with 4.0 sq.mm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor ISI marked in recess 20 mm dia non metallic PVC flexible conduit with 1 No of 5 Amp, and 1 no of 15 amp modular type 250 V modular switch & socket ,phenolic laminated sheet suitable size ISI marked MS Box &earthing Point with 1 x 1.5 sq.mm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor for loop earthing etc as required as per direction of Engineer in charge . (Make of wire Finolex / L &T /Anchor / Havels/ V guard)	Nos	10	₹ 1,474.59	₹ 14,745.90
2	Point wiring for Computer Point (MODULAR) with 2.5 sq.mm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor ISI marked in recess 20 mm dia non metallic PVC flexible conduit with3 Nos of 5 Amp, 250 V modular type switch & socket , phenolic laminated sheet suitable size ISI marked MS Box & earthing Point with 1 x 1.5 sq.mm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand c opper conductor for loop earthing etc as required as per direction of Engineer in charge . (Make of wire Finolex / L &T / Anchor / Havels/ V guard)	Nos	10	₹ 1,454.92	₹ 14,549.20

3	Recessed wiring to submain in 2 x 2.5 sqmm FR PVC insulated single core multistarnd copper conductor of ISI marked confirming to IS-694/1990 in 20 mm dia non metallic heavy duty flexible conduit 1.6 mm thick along with 1 x 1.5 sqmm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor as earth wire as required from BDB to Swich board & BDB to Switch board(Make of wire Finolex / L &T / Anchor / Havels/ V guard/HPL)	Mtr	90	140.02	₹ 12,601.80
4	Recessed wiring to submain in 2 x 4 sqmm FR PVC insulated single core multistarnd copper conductor of ISI marked confirming to IS-694/1990 in 20 mm dia non metallic heavy duty flexible conduit 1.6 mm thick along with 1 x 1.5 sqmm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor as earth wire as required (Make of wire Finolex / L &T /Anchor / Havels/ V guard) (CSR SL .No- 1.8.3)	Mtr	60	157.20	₹ 9,432.00
5	Supply and fixing of 4 way mcb Box with 32 Amp TPN MCB <(>&<)> 12 nos 20 amp SPMCB with sheet steel encloser , distribution board, on surface/ recess, complete with tinned copper bus bar , neutral bus bar, earth bar, din bar , detachable gland plate, interconnection , phosphate and power painted including earthing etc as required. (Sl. No- 2.7.4, 2.5& 2.9)Make-MCB-(Legrand/L&T/ ABB/SCHNIDER/ANCHOR-PANASONIC)	Set	2	4,567.86	₹ 9,135.72
6	Recessed wiring to submain in 4 x 6 sqmm FR PVC insulated single core multistarnd copper conductor of ISI marked confirming to IS-694/1990 in 32 mm dia non metallic heavy duty flexible conduit 1.6 mm thick along with 2 x 2.5 sqmm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor as earth wire as required (Make of wire Finolex / L &T /Anchor / Havels/ V guard) (CSR SL .No- 1.8.10)	Mtr	65	284.18	₹ 18,471.70
7	SUPPLY & FIXING OF 6U WALL MOUNTED RACK WITH ACCESSORIES	Nos	2	3,771.32	₹ 7,542.64
8	SUPPLY <(>&<)> FIXING OF INFORMATION OUTLET WITH SMB I/O MAKE D-LINK	Nos	10	206.85	₹ 2,068.50
				TOTAL RS.(D)	₹ 88,547.46
E	2ND FLOOR				

1	Point wiring for Instrument Point (MODULAR) with 4.0 sq.mm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor ISI marked in recess 20 mm dia non metallic PVC flexible conduit with 1 No of 5 Amp, and 1 no of 15 amp modular type 250 V modular switch & socket ,phenolic laminated sheet suitable size ISI marked MS Box & earthing Point with 1 x 1.5 sq.mm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor for loop earthing etc as required as per direction of Engineer in charge . (Make of wire Finolex / L &T /Anchor / Havels/ V guard)	Nos	10	₹ 1,474.59	₹ 14,745.90
2	Recessed wiring to submain in 2 x 2.5 sqmm FR PVC insulated single core multistarnd copper conductor of ISI marked confirming to IS-694/1990 in 20 mm dia non metallic heavy duty flexible conduit 1.6 mm thick along with 1 x 1.5 sqmm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor as earth wire as required from BDB to Swich board & BDB to Switch board(Make of wire Finolex / L &T / Anchor / Havels/ V guard/HPL)	Mtr	270	140.02	₹ 37,805.40
3	Recessed wiring to submain in 2 x 6 sqmm FR PVC insulated single core multistarnd copper conductor of ISI marked confirming to IS-694/1990 in 20 mm dia non metallic heavy duty flexible conduit 1.6 mm thick along with 1 x 2.5 sqmm FR PVC insulated single core multistrand copper conductor as earth wire as required (Make of wire Finolex / L &T / Anchor / Havels/ V guard) (CSR SL .No- 1.8.4)	Mtr	30	187.36	₹ 5,620.80
4	Supply and fixing of 12 way , Double Door MCB Box with 1 No 32 Amp. DPMCB <(>&<)> 10 Nos of 20 Amp. SPMCB with sheet steel encloser ,distribution board, on surface/ recess, complete with tinned copper bus bar , neutral bus bar, earth bar, din bar , detachable gland plate,interconnection , phosphate and power painted including earthing etc as required.Make-MCB- (Legrand/L&T/ABB/SCHNIDER/ANCHOR-PANASONIC)	Nos	3	3,518.34	₹ 10,555.02
5	LAN WORK				₹ 0.00
6	Supply <(>&<)> fixing of cat-6 UTP cable for LAN wiring in existing conduit pipe / PVC casing caping / under floor G.I. Tunk line as per the instruction of Electrical Engineer-In-Charge and consultant . MAKE- D-LINK/DIGISOL/ Molex/Amp	Mtr	700	26.17	₹ 18,319.00

7	SUPPLY & FIXING OF POWER DISTRIBUTION BOX,MAKE-NET RACK/VAL RACK	Nos	2	523.80	₹ 1,047.60
8	Supplying <(>&<)> fixing of patch panel suitable for rack mounting as per the instruction of Electrical Engineer-In-Charge and consultant .,24 PORT 10/100/1000MBPS(Make-D-Link/ Net Gear)	Nos	2	4,700.00	₹ 9,400.00
9	SUPPLY & FIXING OF 6U WALL MOUNTED RACK WITH ACCESSORIES	Nos	2	3,771.32	₹ 7,542.64
10	Supply of 10/100/1000 gigabyte smart managed switch with 4 SFP port,24 ports(Make-D-Link/ Net Gear)	Nos	2	14,047.61	₹ 28,095.22
11	SUPPLY <(>&<)> FIXING OF 1 MTR LONG PATCH CORD(MAKE- D-LINK)	Nos	144	101.49	₹ 14,614.56
12	SUPPLY <(>&<)> FIXING OF 2 MTR LONG PATCH CORD(MAKE- D-LINK)	Nos	108	122.00	₹ 13,176.00
TOTAL RS.(E)					₹ 1,60,922.14
GRAND TOTAL IN RS.(A+B+C+D+E)					9,39,460.82
CESS @1%					9,394.61
Total Estimated Cost					948855.43
Total Estimated Cost in Figures					9,48,855.00
EXCESS	<input type="checkbox"/> LESS <input type="checkbox"/> (Please Tick)		_____ %		
Quoted Amount in Figure					
Quoted Amount in words					

N:B- The Estimated cost is exclusive of GST .

Signature of Tenderer with seal

Sd/-
Asst. Project Manager[Elect.]

Sd/-
APM (Elect.) Hqr.

Sd/-
Project Manager(Elect.)